








INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00003872

06/30/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser : KT031745

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/17/2020

5045910

GRAD 2020
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GRAD

Full Process
Section:

C8Page:

Issue Date :

7.0000 Col. x 2.0000 Inches

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #: R0011817298

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 299.00 299.000.00

06/17/2020

5049700

INDIGENOUS DAY 1/4 SPLIT 

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ABDY

Full Process
Section:

B4Page:

Issue Date :

1/8PG-V,  2.0000 Col. x 6.0000 Inches

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #: R0011818824

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 174.50 174.500.00

06/17/2020

5049755

LIVE BREATH ADVENTURE 1/4PG 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ADV

Full Process

Section:

D6Page:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #:

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 199.50 199.500.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : KTDI00003872

Date : 06/30/2020

Page : 2

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Billed to :

Advertiser : KT031745

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

713.74AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

679.75
33.99

713.74

713.74AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

679.75

33.99

713.74

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00003872

06/30/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

(250) 554-5413



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00003915

06/30/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser : KT031745

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/24/2020

5059272

JULY CONNECTOR - SPLIT 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

D11Page:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 8.0000 Inches

Connector

Job #: R0011823132

Ad Space 212.50 212.500.00

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50

10.63

223.13

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50
10.63

223.13

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00003915

06/30/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

(250) 554-5413



Black Press Group Ltd.
212  15288 54A Ave.
Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

INVOICE / STATEMENT
BILLING PERIOD ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

06/01/20 - 06/30/20 PETER MILOBAR MLA KAMLOOPS

    INVOICE # TERMS OF PAYMENT PAGE #

33922197 Net 30 days 1 of 2
ACCOUNT NUMBER BILLING DATE ADVERTISER/CLIENT #

06/30/20

View your account information and display ad tearsheets at:
        http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login
Account inquiries: 1 866 850 4463 or ar@blackpress.ca

Please pay balance due.
GST REGISTRATION No. 

ACCOUNT NAME AND ADDRESS

 

PETER MILOBAR MLA-KAMLOOPS-
NORTH THOMPSON
618B TRANQUILLE ROAD
KAMLOOPS BC�
V2B 3H6

DATE INVOICE # DESCRIPTION - OTHER COMMENTS/CHARGES

SAU SIZE

BILLED UNITS

TIMES RUN

RATE NET AMOUNT

05/31 BALANCE FORWARD 258.03

BL

PUBLICATION: N. THOMPSON TIMES(CLEARWATER) - Ne
AD CLASS: Display Advertising

06/04 33922196 community spirit banner 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 7 General 16i

ePaper 5.25

06/18 33922196 community spirit banner 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 13 General 16i

ePaper 5.25

06/18 33922196 NIPD 2020 4x6i 1 160.00

PAGE: A 10 Indgnous 24i

3 color 0.00

ePaper 5.25

06/25 33922196 Canada 8x3i 1 350.00

PAGE: A 26 Canada 24i

3 color 0.00

ePaper 5.25

06/25 33922196 Grad 4x6i 1 260.00

PAGE: A 18 Grad 24i

3 color 0.00

ePaper 5.25

      CURRENT NET AMOUNT DUE 30 DAYS 60 DAYS  OVER 90 DAYS UNAPPLIED AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Finance charge on accounts over 30 days is 2% monthly (24% annual)  ¤  Invoice/Statement shall be deemed correct unless advised in writing within 30 days of billing date.
We warrant that the information shown on this invoice correctly describes the advertisement that was inserted in the edition of the publication specified.

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

REMIT TO

               Black Press Group Ltd.
               212 - 15288 54A Ave.
               Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

         INVOICE # BILLING DATE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

  33922197 06/30/20 $ 1,635.09
  ACCOUNT NUMBER      ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

  PETER MILOBAR MLA KAMLOOPS

How to pay your bill:
¤ Online using iServices: http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login

¤ Pre authorized Payment Plan from your Bank Account,
please call 1 877 851 4540 or email pad@blackpress.ca

¤ PC or Telephone banking through your Financial Institution

¤ By credit card, please call 1 866 850 4463

¤ By cheque payable to Black Press Group Ltd.













Black Press Group Ltd.
212  15288 54A Ave.
Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

INVOICE / STATEMENT
BILLING PERIOD ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

07/01/20 - 07/31/20 PETER MILOBAR MLA KAMLOOPS

    INVOICE # TERMS OF PAYMENT PAGE #

33937531 Net 30 days 1 of 2
ACCOUNT NUMBER BILLING DATE ADVERTISER/CLIENT #

07/31/20

View your account information and display ad tearsheets at:
        http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login
Account inquiries: 1 866 850 4463 or ar@blackpress.ca

GST REGISTRATION No. 

ACCOUNT NAME AND ADDRESS

 

PETER MILOBAR MLA-KAMLOOPS-
NORTH THOMPSON
618B TRANQUILLE ROAD
KAMLOOPS BC�
V2B 3H6

DATE INVOICE # DESCRIPTION - OTHER COMMENTS/CHARGES

SAU SIZE

BILLED UNITS

TIMES RUN

RATE NET AMOUNT

06/30 BALANCE FORWARD 1,635.09

07/20 53203 Payment on Account -1,635.09

BL

PUBLICATION: N. THOMPSON TIMES(CLEARWATER) - Ne
AD CLASS: Display Advertising

07/02 33937530 community spirit banner 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 10 General 16i

ePaper 5.25

07/16 33937530 community spirit banner 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 10 General 16i

ePaper 5.25

07/30 33937530 community spirit banner 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 11 General 16i

ePaper 5.25

Ad Class Totals:        $255.75 48.000 inch

Publication Totals:     $255.75
BL

PUBLICATION: N. THOMPSON STAR JOURNAL(BARRI - N
AD CLASS: Display Advertising

07/09 33937531 Grad 4x6i 1 260.00

PAGE: A 11 Grad 24i

3 color 0.00

ePaper 5.25

      CURRENT NET AMOUNT DUE 30 DAYS 60 DAYS  OVER 90 DAYS UNAPPLIED AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Finance charge on accounts over 30 days is 2% monthly (24% annual)  ¤  Invoice/Statement shall be deemed correct unless advised in writing within 30 days of billing date.
We warrant that the information shown on this invoice correctly describes the advertisement that was inserted in the edition of the publication specified.

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

REMIT TO

               Black Press Group Ltd.
               212 - 15288 54A Ave.
               Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

         INVOICE # BILLING DATE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

  33937531 07/31/20 $ 642.06
  ACCOUNT NUMBER      ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

  PETER MILOBAR MLA KAMLOOPS

How to pay your bill:
¤ Online using iServices: http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login

¤ Pre authorized Payment Plan from your Bank Account,
please call 1 877 851 4540 or email pad@blackpress.ca

¤ PC or Telephone banking through your Financial Institution

¤ By credit card, please call 1 866 850 4463

¤ By cheque payable to Black Press Group Ltd.





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00004256

07/31/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

07/01/2020

5055281

CANADA DAY - SPLIT 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
CDAY

Full Process
Section:

W2Page:

Issue Date :

1/8H,  3.0000 Col. x 2.3499 Inches

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #: R0011821031

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 99.50 99.500.00

07/29/2020

5065036

MILOBAR/STONE SPLIT BILLING - 

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
KIND

Full Process
Section:

B10Page:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #:

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 112.50 112.500.00





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00004349

07/31/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

07/29/2020

5069881

AUGUST CONNECTOR - SPLIT 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

C11Page:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 8.0000 Inches

Connector

Job #: R0011827503

Ad Space 212.50 212.500.00

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50

10.63

223.13

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50
10.63

223.13

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00004349

07/31/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

(250) 554-5413













Barriere Radio 
www.thebear931.com
barriere.radio@outlook.com
250 672 9316

4577 Barriere Town Road
Box 33
Barriere, BC V0E 1E0
Canada

INVOICE

Invoice Number 0132
Invoice Date 2020-08-21
Due Date 2020-08-21
Balance Due C$194.25

Peter Milobar, MLA
618 Tranquille Rd.
Kamloops`, BC 
Canada

Item Description Unit Cost Quantity Line Total

 Standard Ad with 6 to 8 plays per day,
7 days per week. 
For the month of September 2020.

C$160.00 1 C$160.00

 "Top of the Hour" placement charge C$25.00 1 C$25.00

 Subtotal C$185.00

GST 5% C$9.25

Balance Due C$194.25

Please make payments to Barriere Radio.

GST Registration # 



Black Press Group Ltd.
212  15288 54A Ave.
Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

INVOICE / STATEMENT
BILLING PERIOD ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

08/01/20 - 08/31/20 PETER MILOBAR MLA KAMLOOPS

    INVOICE # TERMS OF PAYMENT PAGE #

33951168 Net 30 days 1 of 2
ACCOUNT NUMBER BILLING DATE ADVERTISER/CLIENT #

08/31/20

View your account information and display ad tearsheets at:
        http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login
Account inquiries: 1 866 850 4463 or ar@blackpress.ca

GST REGISTRATION No. 

ACCOUNT NAME AND ADDRESS

 

PETER MILOBAR MLA-KAMLOOPS-
NORTH THOMPSON
618B TRANQUILLE ROAD
KAMLOOPS BC�
V2B 3H6

DATE INVOICE # DESCRIPTION - OTHER COMMENTS/CHARGES

SAU SIZE

BILLED UNITS

TIMES RUN

RATE NET AMOUNT

07/31 BALANCE FORWARD 642.06

08/11 53682 Payment on Account -642.06

BL

PUBLICATION: N. THOMPSON TIMES(CLEARWATER) - Ne
AD CLASS: Display Advertising

08/13 33951167 community spirit banner 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 11 General 16i

ePaper 5.25

08/27 33951167 community spirit 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 10 General 16i

3 color 0.00

ePaper 5.25

Ad Class Totals:        $170.50 32.000 inch

Publication Totals:     $170.50
BL

PUBLICATION: N. THOMPSON STAR JOURNAL(BARRI - N
AD CLASS: Display Advertising

08/06 33951168 community spirit banner 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 7 General 16i

3 color 0.00

ePaper 5.25

08/20 33951168 community spirit 8x2i 1 80.00

PAGE: A 7 General 16i

      CURRENT NET AMOUNT DUE 30 DAYS 60 DAYS  OVER 90 DAYS UNAPPLIED AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Finance charge on accounts over 30 days is 2% monthly (24% annual)  ¤  Invoice/Statement shall be deemed correct unless advised in writing within 30 days of billing date.
We warrant that the information shown on this invoice correctly describes the advertisement that was inserted in the edition of the publication specified.

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

REMIT TO

               Black Press Group Ltd.
               212 - 15288 54A Ave.
               Surrey, B.C. V3S 6T4

         INVOICE # BILLING DATE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

  33951168 08/31/20 $ 626.05
  ACCOUNT NUMBER      ADVERTISER/CLIENT NAME

  PETER MILOBAR MLA KAMLOOPS

How to pay your bill:
¤ Online using iServices: http://iservices.blackpress.ca/login

¤ Pre authorized Payment Plan from your Bank Account,
please call 1 877 851 4540 or email pad@blackpress.ca

¤ PC or Telephone banking through your Financial Institution

¤ By credit card, please call 1 866 850 4463

¤ By cheque payable to Black Press Group Ltd.





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00004482

08/31/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/12/2020

5069165

PRIDE  SPLIT BILL W/TODD STONE
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
PRGU

Full Process
Section:

A25Page:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #:

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 89.50 89.500.00

08/26/2020

5077543

OVERDOSE/DRUG AWARE SPLIT 

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A25Page:

Issue Date :

ZERO,  

Kamloops This Week eTearsheet URL

Job #:

E-Admin Charge 2.25 2.250.00

Ad Space 124.50 124.500.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : KTDI00004482

Date : 08/31/2020

Page : 2

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Billed to :

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

229.43AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

218.50
10.93

229.43

229.43AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

218.50

10.93

229.43

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00004482

08/31/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. 

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

(250) 554-5413



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

KTDI00004592

08/31/2020

1

Kamloops This Week
1365 - B Dalhousie Drive
Kamloops, BC V2C 5P6
PH: 250-374-7467
Email:
billing@kamloopsthisweek.com

Advertiser :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/26/2020

5077465

SEPTEMBER CONNECTOR - SPLIT 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

C7Page:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 8.0000 Inches

Connector

Job #: R0011830413

Ad Space 212.50 212.500.00

A FINANCE CHARGE OF 2%, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL RATE OF 24% 
WILL BE ADDED TO ACCOUNTS OVER 30 DAYS.

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50

10.63

223.13

223.13AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

212.50
10.63

223.13

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

KTDI00004592

08/31/2020

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

KAMLOOPS NORTH THOMPSON  CONSTITUENCY OF

618B TRANQUILLE RD.

KAMLOOPS, BC  V2B 3H6

(250) 554-5413































Peter Milobar MLA
618 Tranquille Road

 MLA Production Podcast Invoice
June 30, 2020

Talent payment due upon invoice. Thanks for your business! 

Description Quantity Cost

North to South Podcast 
Production #4 

$	 120

North to South Podcast 
Production #5

$	 120

$	240.00

GST $	12.00

$	252.00

1

INVOICE 
Please make cheque 
payable to: 

 

 
 

 












